CATERING MENU

Half Pan

Spaghe’r’ri and Meatballs

8 oz meatballs served with angel hair marinara.

Chicken Pormigiqno
Served with Pasta.

Eggp|an+ Parmigianc

Served with pasta.

Veal Milanese

Paneed medallions served with fettuccine Alfredo.

Veadl Pormigiona
Served with Pasta.

Shrimp Fettuccine

Sautéed shrimp in Pecorino Romano and cream Alfredo.

CGQSGI’ SO'OCI

Tiramisu

58.00

57.00

57.00

68.00

68.00

70.00

26.00

55.00



