CATERING MENU

Half Pan

Spaghetti and Meatballs 8 oz meatballs served with angel hair marinara.	58.00
Chicken Parmigiana Served with Pasta.	57.00
Eggplant Parmigiana Served with pasta.	57.00
Veal Milanese Paneed medallions served with fettuccine Alfredo.	68.00
Veal Parmigiana Served with Pasta.	68.00
Shrimp Fettuccine Sautéed shrimp in Pecorino Romano and cream Alfredo.	70.00
Caesar Salad	26.00
Tiramisu	55.00